
Laps Number Bike Size Name
1 8 921 DUC 848
2 8 901 YAM 600
3 8 303 SUZ 750
4 8 313 DUC 999 DEAN SAYEK, NEW YORK, NY.
5 8 112 YAM 600
6 8 315 YAM 600
7 8 311 DUC 109
8 8 678 YAM 600 ALLEN MILES, MT LAUREL, NJ.
9 8 446 SUZ 600 ANTHONY TORRANCE, PHILADELPHIA, PA.

10 8 175 SUZ 750 MICHAEL HANSON, MAHWAH, NJ.
11 8 731 KAW 600 TIMOTHY HASSLER, PENNSVILLE, NJ.
12 7 578 SUZ 750 STEPHEN DIRUSSO, GREAT NECK, NY.

Laps Number Bike Size Name
1 8 701 YAM 600
2 8 801 SUZ 100 EDIER VELASQUEZ, OSSINING, NY. Hudson Valley MC
3 8 98 HON 600
4 8 371 KAW 636
5 7 175 SUZ 750 MICHAEL HANSON, MAHWAH, NJ.
6 7 993 DUC 848 JASON JACQUES, CLINTON CORNER, NY.
7 7 696 TRI 675
8 7 113 SUZ 600 ANDREW PAPPAS, RAHWAY, NJ.
9 6 137 SUZ 100 BHARATH ALLAM, BROOKLYN, NY.

Laps Number Bike Size Name
1 8 313 DUC 999 DEAN SAYEK, NEW YORK, NY.
2 8 303 SUZ 750
3 8 228 KAW 246 EPHARIM LUGO, STATEN ISLAND, NY.
4 8 701 YAM 600
5 8 614 KAW 599 RICHARD MARACINA, COMMACK, NY.
6 8 556 SUZ 600
7 8 418 YAM R6 JAMES RUCERETO, SPARTA, NJ.
8 8 175 SUZ 750 MICHAEL HANSON, MAHWAH, NJ.
9 7 181 SUZ 750 CURTIS COKER, CAMDEN-WYOMING, DE. Speed Works

Laps Number Bike Size Name
1 8 921 DUC 848
2 8 901 YAM 600
3 8 112 YAM 600
4 8 175 SUZ 750 MICHAEL HANSON, MAHWAH, NJ.
5 8 711 SUZ 600
6 8 678 YAM 600 ALLEN MILES, MT LAUREL, NJ.
7 7 321 KAW 600 MATTHEW BREECE, TOMS RIVER, NJ. Monmouth Cycles,TPM,Team SMD
8 7 221 YAM 600 MICHAEL THORP, CLIFFWOOD BEACH, NJ. Team SMD
9 7 113 SUZ 600 ANDREW PAPPAS, RAHWAY, NJ.

10 7 696 TRI 675
11 7 619 KAW ZX6 REGGIE THOMAS, JAMAICA, NY.
12 7 731 KAW 600 TIMOTHY HASSLER, PENNSVILLE, NJ.
13 7 712 SUZ 600 JOHN VALENTI, CLARK, NJ.
14 7 578 SUZ 750 STEPHEN DIRUSSO, GREAT NECK, NY.
15 1 701 YAM 600

Laps Number Bike Size Name
1 8 976 YAM 600 ILYA SALTYKOV, NEW YORK, NY.
2 8 901 YAM 600
3 8 303 SUZ 750
4 8 175 SUZ 750 MICHAEL HANSON, MAHWAH, NJ.
5 8 371 KAW 636
6 8 311 SUZ 100
7 7 574 KAW 636 MICHAEL RYAN, YONKERS, NY.
8 7 282 DUC 848 PATRICK RYAN, YONKERS, NY. Brew Crew Racing
9 7 137 SUZ 100 BHARATH ALLAM, BROOKLYN, NY.

10 5 545 KAW 600 ANZEL NUNEZ, BRONX, NY.
11 5 188 KAW 636
12 2 121 GSX 100
13 2 800 YAM 600

Laps Number Bike Size Name
1 8 101 DUC 848
2 8 428 SUZ 600 ANTONIOS SARAGIAS, COLLEGE POINT, NY.
3 8 175 SUZ 750 MICHAEL HANSON, MAHWAH, NJ.

4 8 959 BUE 112
5 8 444 YAM 599
6 8 993 DUC 848 JASON JACQUES, CLINTON CORNER, NY.
7 8 696 TRI 675
8 8 614 KAW 599 RICHARD MARACINA, COMMACK, NY.
9 8 418 YAM R6 JAMES RUCERETO, SPARTA, NJ.

10 8 98 HON 600
11 8 474 HON 100
12 7 505 HON 600 CARL JENKINS, TRENTON, NJ. OLRR Team Trenton NJ,Nicks Hair Design,D
13 7 181 SUZ 750 CURTIS COKER, CAMDEN-WYOMING, DE. Speed Works

Championship Cup Series NJMP - Lightning 
Course June 25-26, 2010

Amateur 
Heavyweight 

Superbike
Pos

CHRISTOPHER MEIER, WADING RIVER, NY. Michelin,Sharkskinz,Pitbull,Vortex,EBC,V
JONATHAN ELIAS, FALLS CHURCH, VA. RnR Cycles,Michelin,Vortex,Pitbull,DC Mo
MICHAEL SMITH, PHILADELPHIA, PA. TPM,METRIC DEVIL MOTO,Vesrah,Pirelli,Von

RAYMOND QUINN, MANCHESTER, NJ. Team SMD,Xtreme Machines,Pirelli,VP,Vort
ROB ALLEN, MORRISTOWN, NJ. TPM,Monmouth Cycle,Pirelli,Pitbull,Hotbo
JAY VANDUSER, BRISTOW, VA. Coleman Powersports,Continental,EBC,Vort ex,Pitbull

Amateur 
Unlimited GP

Pos
JOHN REDLING, SCOTCH PLAINS, NJ. Pirelli,Craves,Yamaha,VP,Pitbull

MATTHEW BRUNO, WEST ORANGE, NJ. Hanover PS,TPM,Pirelli,EBC,Vortex
JOSEPH BUGNO, PITTSTON, PA. Michelin,Pitbull,Silkolene

RICHARD ANGERMILLER, LAWRENCEVILLE, NJ. Dragonfly Interactive,Bridgestone

Amateur 
GTO
Pos

MICHAEL SMITH, PHILADELPHIA, PA. TPM,METRIC DEVIL MOTO,Vesrah,Pirelli,Von

JOHN REDLING, SCOTCH PLAINS, NJ. Pirelli,Craves,Yamaha,VP,Pitbull

JEFF BETTON, CARLISE, PA. Bridgestone,EBC,Silkolene,Cumberland Cyc

Amateur 
Heavyweight 
SuperSport

Pos
CHRISTOPHER MEIER, WADING RIVER, NY. Michelin,Sharkskinz,Pitbull,Vortex,EBC,V
JONATHAN ELIAS, FALLS CHURCH, VA. RnR Cycles,Michelin,Vortex,Pitbull,DC Mo
RAYMOND QUINN, MANCHESTER, NJ. Team SMD,Xtreme Machines,Pirelli,VP,Vort

MIKE MATERI, EXTON, PA. Pirelli,Vortex,Silkolene,Pitbull

RICHARD ANGERMILLER, LAWRENCEVILLE, NJ. Dragonfly Interactive,Bridgestone

JOHN REDLING, SCOTCH PLAINS, NJ. Pirelli,Craves,Yamaha,VP,Pitbull

Amateur 
Unlimited 

SuperSport
Pos

JONATHAN ELIAS, FALLS CHURCH, VA. RnR Cycles,Michelin,Vortex,Pitbull,DC Mo
MICHAEL SMITH, PHILADELPHIA, PA. TPM,METRIC DEVIL MOTO,Vesrah,Pirelli,Von

JOSEPH BUGNO, PITTSTON, PA. Michelin,Pitbull,Silkolene
JAY VANDUSER, BRISTOW, VA. Coleman Powersports,Continental,EBC,Vort ex,Pitbull

JOSEPH PULTRONE, PHILADELPHIA, PA. Pirelli,Fast by Ferracci
JAMIE FALZONE, DURYEA, PA. Michelin,EBC,Chicken Hawk,Vortex,Pitbull
DEMIAN NEUFELD, NEW YORK, NY. Ryders Alley Garage

Amateur 
Formula 40

Pos
DOUG STUFFLEBEAM, ENGLISHTOWN, NJ. Race Tech,Pirelli,Absolutr Cycle,EBC,Sil

JOSEPH TIRADO, NEWTON, NJ. Zu-Bu-Gix,Nasbike,KBC,TPM,Pirelli,Powerm ist,Yoyodyne,SSG 
LLC,
KENNETH REEDS, BLAIRSTOWN, NJ. Yamaha,Pirelli,Vortex,Pitbull

RICHARD ANGERMILLER, LAWRENCEVILLE, NJ. Dragonfly Interactive,Bridgestone

MATTHEW BRUNO, WEST ORANGE, NJ. Hanover PS,TPM,Pirelli,EBC,Vortex
STEVEN WECKESSER, E NORTHPORT, NY. Team Promotion,Tucker Rocky,Markbuilt,CM S,IMP


